
Email Addresses & Phone Numbers
Main O�ce

Four Neshaminy Interplex Drive
Suite 107

Trevose, PA 19053
Phone: 215-512-7000

Fax: 267-288-5604

Lee Greenberg
President of Sales/Partner
Office: 215-512-7000 x 305 

Cell: 215-588-6026 
LGreenberg@EnvoyLighting.com

Verlette Rollins
Controller/Partner
215-512-7000 x 300

Verlette@EnvoyLighting.com

Quotes Department
215-512-7000 x 307

Quotes@EnvoyLighting.com

Petit Le Favor
West Coast Regional Sales Manager

267-917-5225
Petit@EnvoyLighting.com

June Hill
Sales

307-331-3922
June@EnvoyLighting.com

RMA Department
RMA@EnvoyLighting.com

Accounting Department
Accounting@EnvoyLighting.com

Tracking
Tracking@EnvoyLighting.com

Marketing
Marketing@EnvoyLighting.com

Orders
Orders@EnvoyLighting.com




